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1. 	 Absolute Value Management
	Contact: Collin Lord 
Phone: (617) 733-2187
	Address: One Lincoln St
	Boston, MA 02111
	Email: clord@avappraisalmgmt.com

2. 	 AMC Links
Contact: Brent Arveseth
Phone: (office): (866) 439-9546 ext. 105 
Address: 3051 W Maple Loop Dr Suite 300
Lehi, UT 84043
Email: brent@amclinks.com

3. Appraisal 3000 Inc.
Contact: Tanner Lilley
Phone: (office): (949) 529-8234 
Address: 9916 Carrara Circle
Cypress, CA 90630
Email: tanner@appraisal3000inc.com

4. 	 Appraisal Links
Contact: Anthony Pisani 
Phone: (732) 696-2905
Address: 4 Village Ct
Hazlet, NJ 07730
Email: apisani@appraisallinks-amc.com

5. 	 Appraisal MC
Contact: Brianna Frerich 
Phone: (832) 529-6642
Address: 320 Detering St
Houston, TX 77007 Email: brianna@appraisalmc.com

6. 	 Appraisal Tek
Contact: Kathryn Christen 
Phone: (877) 716-5162
Address: 825 E Warner Rd Bldg C
Chandler, AZ 85225 
Email: kathryn@appraisaltek.com

7. 	� Arivs LLC (formerly Nation AMC)
Contact: Chad Westwood
Phone: (office): (480) 478-0025
Address: 2880 Bicentennial Pwy; S-100 PMB 194
Henderson, NV 89044
Email: chad@arivs.com

8. 	 AssetVal Inc.
Contact: Brandon O’Briant
Phone: (cell): (972) 333-0709
Address: 805 North Crest Dr, Suite 200
Grand Junction, CO 81506
Email: BOBriant@AssetVal.com

9. 	 Atlas VMS
Contact: Erik Morin
Phone: (office): (702) 707-9960
Address: 4625 W Nevso Dr, Ste 2
Las Vegas, NV 89103
Email: emorin@atlasvms.com

10. 	Axis
Contact: Kristen Nudelman
Phone: (office): (888) 806-2947 ext. 116
Address: 1101 Fifth Avenue, Suite 210
San Rafael, CA 94901
Email: knudelman@axis-amc.com 

11. 	Broad Street Valuations
Contact: Marie Collins
Phone: (office): (888) 885-7770 ext. 215 
Address: 211 Elm Street
Holly, MI 48442
Email: mcollins@broadstreetnationwide.com

12. 	�Class Valuation (acquired Appraisals2U & 
Appraisal Management Solutions)
Contact: Matthew Albino
Phone: (office): (716) 523-9675
Address: 5805 Sepulveda Blvd, Suite 801
Van Nuys, CA 91411
Email: malbino@classvaluation.com

13. 	Click Appraiser
Contact: John Radecke
Phone: (office): (925) 493-0361
Address: 182 Howard St
San Francisco, CA 94105
Email: john@clickappraiser.com

14. 	�Core Valuation Management, Inc.
Contact: Alex Buckles
Phone: (office): (949) 842-1306
Address: 6 Jenner # 250
Irvine, CA 92618
Email: abuckles@cvmamc.com

15. 	�Eclipse Appraisal Management, LLC
Contact: Joe Lancaster
Phone: (office): (615) 864-2189
Address: 639 E Main St, Ste B-206
Hendersonville, TN 37075
Email: info@eclipseamc.com

16. 	�Financial Asset Services, Inc. (FAS)
Contact: James Keith
Phone: (office): (949) 862-1433
Address: 17752 Mitchell N, Suite A
Irvine, CA 92614
Email: james.keith@fasinc.com
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17. Home Base AMC
Contact: Shannon Bayles 
Phone: (office): (801) 449-9200
Address: 867 East 9400
South Sandy, UT 84094 
Email: shannon@homebaseamc.net

18. LRES (aka Ascribe)
Contact: Client Services Team
Phone: (office): (714) 872-5877
Address: 400 North Tustin Ave, Ste 410
Santa Ana, CA 92705
Email: ARTeam@ascribeval.com

19. �Members Appraisal Management
Contact: Robyn Carrara
Phone: (office): (303) 864-0944
Address: 1499 Blake St # 1D
Denver, CO 80202
Email: robyn@mamamc.com

20. MIS
Contact: Paul Maynard
Phone: (office): (954) 552-3876
Address: 4877 Galaxy Parkway, Suite I
Brooklyn, NY 11219
Email: paul.maynard@mtginfo.com

21. MyAMC
Contact: Bart Miller
Phone: (office): (214) 572-2539
Address: 14801 Quorum Dr, Ste 260
Dallas, TX 75254
Email: Bartmiller@myamc.com

22. Nations Valuation Services
Contact: Jesse Moore
Phone: (office): (800) 967-1544
Address: 3700 Corporate Dr, Ste 100
Columbus, OH 43231
Email: jesmoore@nationsvs.com

23. Nationwide Appraisal Network (NAN)
Contact: Christopher Seymour 
Phone: (office): (412) 559-9535
Address: 3180 Curlew Rd, Ste 107
Oldsmar, FL 34677 
Email: cseymour@nan-amc.com

24. Norman Hubbard & Associates
Contact: Jim Norman
Phone: (office): (914) 997-1484
Address: 690 North Broadway, Ste 102
White Plains, NY 10603
Email: ceo@normanhubbard.com

25. Property Rate
Contact: Sara Cazares
Phone: (office): (877) 777-7283 ext. 101
Address: 1855 W Katella Ave # 100
Orange, CA 92867
Email: scazares@propertyrate.com

26. 	Service 1st
Contact: Michelle Jones
Phone: (office): (412) 200-2550 ext. 588
Address: 1000 Cliff Mine Rd, Ste 3400
Pittsburgh, PA 15275
Email: mjones@service1inc.com

27. 	ServiceLink
Contact: Kris Harvick
Phone: (cell): (904) 239-2224
Address: 1400 Cherrington Pkwy
Moon Township, PA 15108
Email: Kristopher.Harvick@svclnk.com

28. 	USAAppraisals.biz dba Rush My Appraisal
Contact: Theresa Verrengia
Phone: (office): (727) 753-0227 ext. 109
Address: P.O. Box 489
Elfers, FL 34680
Email: theresaverrengia@gmail.com

29. 	Valuation Services AMC
Contact: Jeff Finley
Phone: (office): (201) 565-1621
Address: 575 Corporate Dr, Suite 3102 Lobby 3
Mahwah, NJ 07430 
Email: jeff.finley@vsamc.com

30. 	ValueQuest AMC
Contact: Eli Pascon
Phone: (office): (860) 507-8988 
Address: 38 Security Dr
Avon, CT 06001
Email: eli@valuequestamc.com


